4
Model EB6
Vishay Dale
Document Number 36002
Revision 01-Nov-99
Edgeboard Connectors
Dual Readout, .125" [3.17mm] C-C, Standard and Right Angle Terminals

.025 [.635] Square Terminals
TERMINAL VARIATIONS [Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
HOW TO ORDER
X
MOUNTING
VARIATIONS
EB6
MODEL
.590
[14.99]
B
A
3
BODY MATERIAL
1 = Diallyl
Phthalate
2 = Phenolic
3 = Glass-filled
Polyester
5 = Glass-filled
Polyphenylene
Sulfied
K
STANDARD
TERMINAL
VARIATIONS
C, D, K,
1R, 2R,
3R, 4R
SG
CONTACT PLATING
SG = Selective Gold Plating
(.00003" [.000762mm] minimum
thick) on contact area with Gold
Flash on terminal.
SGF = Selective Gold Plating
(.000010" [.000254mm] minimum
thick) on contact area with Gold
Flash on terminal.
All Gold Plating over .00005"
[.00127mm] minimum Nickel
Underplate.
Contact factory for additional
plating options.
15
POLARIZING
KEY POSITIONS
Key(s) are located to
right of position(s)
designated.  Use odd-
numbered contact for
ordering:  -1, -3, -5, etc.
Required only when
polarizing keys are to
be factory installed.
NOTE:  To order
polarizing keys
individually, specify
Model PK-6.
40
CONTACTS
6, 10, 12,
14, 15, 18,
22, 24, 25,
28, 30, 31,
32, 35, 36,
40, 43, 44,
49 and 50
per side.
Type “Y”